

Court No. - 36

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 1360 of 2018

Petitioner :- Ram Nayan And 5 Others

Respondent :- Dy. Director Of Consolidation And 2 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Sanjay Kumar,Rakesh Prasad

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.

Hon'ble Mrs. Sunita Agarwal,J.

Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for and is permitted further time to file supplementary affidavit bringing on record the C.H. form-23 of the petitioners and respondents and other other co-sharers of plot no.74/1.

Put up this matter on 26.02.2018 in the additional cause list.

Order Date :- 6.2.2018

Himanshu