

Court No. - 6

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 1360 of 2018

Petitioner :- Ram Nayan And 5 Others

Respondent :- Dy. Director Of Consolidation And 2 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Sanjay Kumar,Rakesh Prasad

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.

Hon'ble B. Amit Sthalekar,J.

Put up tomorrow i.e. 27.02.2018 in the additional cause list before the appropriate Bench.

Order Date :- 26.2.2018

S.K.