

Court No. - 49

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 1360 of 2018

Petitioner :- Ram Nayan And 5 Others

Respondent :- Dy. Director Of Consolidation And 2 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Sanjay Kumar,Rakesh Prasad,Sanjay Kumar Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.,Vijendra Kumar Mishra

Hon'ble Prakash Padia,J.

Case is passed over due to illness slip of Sri Vijendra Kumar Mishra, learned counsel for the respondents.

List after two weeks.

Interim order, granted earlier, is extended till the next date of listing.

Order Date :- 20.1.2020

Swati